TIME

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

Classic Music

21st INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION “LUIGI ZANUCCOLI”

28th Maggio 2024

Section | - Category E - Rehearsal with Pianist

NAME COUNTRY INSTRUMENT
LONG CIAN ITALY VIOLIN
COLOMBO GABRIELE ITALY OBOE
CERVASIO GERARDO ITALY SAXOPHONE
SIGISMONDO PAOLO ITALY CLARINET

MONTINI ELEONORA ITALY VIOLIN



