

21st INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION "LUIGI ZANUCCOLI"

28th Maggio 2024

Section I - Category E - Rehearsal with Pianist

TIME	NAME	COUNTRY	INSTRUMENT
11:00	LONG CIAN	ITALY	VIOLIN
11:30	COLOMBO GABRIELE	ITALY	OBOE
12:00	CERVASIO GERARDO	ITALY	SAXOPHONE
12:30	SIGISMONDO PAOLO	ITALY	CLARINET
13:00	MONTINI ELEONORA	ITALY	VIOLIN